~SAN MATEO~ Egdf;’;dgégy’ —— 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020 XXXXXX89
CREDIT UNION

The perfect card for
the way you shop now.

Credit cards that fit your lifestyle.

Introductory rates as low as 2.99% APR
JOHN R KEIZER

SAN JOSE CA 95129-4876 smcu.org/creditcards for more details.

*APR=Annual percentage rate. Rates and terms subject to change.

Lighten your holiday spending load by consolidating your debt with an SMCU personal loans. Visit smcu.org/loans for more
details.

Statement Summary

Deposit Accounts Total Balance: $645.96

Account Previous Balance Deposits Withdrawals Ending Balance
REGULAR SHARES 0000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FREE CHECKING 0080 65.71 3,409.16 2,828.91 645.96

REGULAR SHARES 0000

PREVIOUS BALANCE: $0.00
Eff. . . .
Date Description Deposits Withdrawals Balance

No Activity During This Statement Period

ENDING BALANCE: $0.00
Joint Owner: JENNIFER K BRADLEY WEISS
Dividends Paid YTD: $0.00
J
FREE CHECKING 0080
PREVIOUS BALANCE: $65.71
Eff. Description Deposits Withdrawals Balance
Date
12/02 Withdrawal POS #033700901341 16.13 49.58
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
12/02 Withdrawal POS #033700917026 16.93 32.65
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
12/03 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit 10.36 22.29
12/03 JACK IN THE BOX 0402 FREMONT CA
\_ 12/03 Deposit ACH SFM, LLC 528.54 550.83 )
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~SAN MATEO~ PO.Box910
Redwood City, CA 94064-0910
CREDIT UNION

12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020 XXXXXX89

(" Eff.
Date

Description
TYPE: Payroll CO: SFM, LLC
12/04 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit
12/04 BURGER KING #3748 FREMONT CA
12/04 Deposit Debit Card
Check-Into-Cash Cleveland TN
Date 12/04/20 1 0339948414 2 4829
12/04 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit
12/04 WENDY'S 0015 FREMONT CA
12/04 Withdrawal ACH ROTTEN ROBBIE
Location - ROTTEN ROBBI-4200 WILLIAMS
SAN JOSE CA / Terminal ID: 7567
TYPE: PREAUTHPMT CO: ROTTEN ROBBIE
12/04 Withdrawal POS #033913960551
SPROUTS FARMERS MKT#268 FREMONT CA
12/04 Withdrawal POS #033900990942
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
12/04 Withdrawal POS #033921283416
ROYAL LIQUORS SAN JOSE CA
12/04 Withdrawal POS #033900991561
7-ELEVEN 5148 MOORPARK AVE SAN JOSE CA
12/05 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit
12/05 LOAN BY PHONE CALIFORNIA 877-5777977 TN
12/05 Withdrawal Transfer 0002
To BRADLEY-WEISS,JE XXXXXXXXXX Share 0002
12/05 Withdrawal Bill Payment #034028400104

12/05 Withdrawal Bill Payment #034020091364
TRAFFIC WEB ALAM CTY CRT 800-708-9832 CA
12/06 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit
12/06 TARGET.COM * 800-591-3869 MN
12/07 Withdrawal ACH ROTTEN ROBBIE
Location - ROTTEN ROBBI-4200 WILLIAMS
SAN JOSE CA / Terminal ID: 7567
TYPE: PREAUTHPMT CO: ROTTEN ROBBIE
12/07 Withdrawal Transfer 0002
To BRADLEY-WEISS,JE XXXXXXXXXX Share 0002
12/08 Withdrawal POS #787612
TOTAL WINE AND MORE 1115 43484 BOSCELL
ROAD FREMONT CA
12/09 Withdrawal ACH ROTTEN ROBBIE
Location - ROTTEN ROBBI-4200 WILLIAMS
SAN JOSE CA / Terminal ID: 7567
TYPE: PREAUTHPMT CO: ROTTEN ROBBIE
12/09 Withdrawal POS #034400907715
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
12/09 Withdrawal POS #243487
\_ ROTTEN ROBBIE #02 4200 Williams RD SAN

ALAMEDA COUNTY CRT WEBFE VERONICA.HUFF PA

Deposits Withdrawals Balance

7.64 543.19

255.00 798.19

7.09 791.10
46.21 744.89

5.09 739.80
17.57 722.23
132.67 589.56
20.44 569.12
300.00 269.12
15.00 254.12

6.00 248.12
41.00 207.12
52.41 154.71
14.41 140.30
30.00

110.30

18.78 91.52

18.98

72.54

5.39 67.15

24.75 42.40

/)
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DM

Redwood City, CA 94064-0910

CrEDIT UNION 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020 XXXXXX89
- N
. Description Deposits Withdrawals Balance
Date
JOSE CA
12/10 Withdrawal POS #034500920116 5.39 37.01
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
12/10 Withdrawal POS #353673 24.01 13.00

TOTAL WINE AND MORE 1115 43484 BOSCELL
ROAD FREMONT CA

12/10 Deposit ACH SFM, LLC 505.90 518.90
TYPE: Payroll CO: SFM, LLC

12/11 Withdrawal POS #034600919477 16.13 502.77
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA

12/11 Withdrawal POS #034600977808 36.51 466.26
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA

12/11 Withdrawal POS #034621731965 148.99 317.27
ROYAL LIQUORS SAN JOSE CA

12/12 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit 53.33 263.94

12/12 REAL PDL HELP 855-4134998 KS

12/13 Withdrawal Transfer 0002 25.00 238.94
To BRADLEY-WEISS,JE XXXXXXXXXX Share 0002

12/14 Withdrawal POS #034900985801 22.91 216.03
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA

12/14 Withdrawal POS #034915520748 6.61 209.42
SPROUTS FARMERS MKT#268 FREMONT CA

12/14 Withdrawal POS #537027 42.48 166.94

TOTAL WINE AND MORE 1115 43484 BOSCELL
ROAD FREMONT CA

12/15 Withdrawal POS #035012893007 5.09 161.85
SPROUTS FARMERS MKT#268 FREMONT CA

12/15 Withdrawal POS #035000957988 17.57 144.28
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA

12/15 Withdrawal POS #580406 18.98 125.30
ROTTEN ROBBIE #02 4200 Williams RD SAN
JOSE CA

12/15 Withdrawal ACH PAYTENDER MERCH 81.99 43.31
TYPE: TRANSFER CO: PAYTENDER MERCH

12/17 Withdrawal POS #035200971844 21.40 21.91
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA

12/17 Deposit ACH SFM, LLC 504.75 526.66
TYPE: Payroll CO: SFM, LLC

12/18 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit 10.36 516.30

12/18 JACK IN THE BOX 0402 FREMONT CA

12/18 Deposit Debit Card 255.00 771.30

Curo Financial Visa Direct KS
Date 12/18/20 0 0353303181 4 6051
12/18 Withdrawal ACH ROTTEN ROBBIE 30.12 741.18
Location - ROTTEN ROBBI-4200 WILLIAMS
SAN JOSE CA / Terminal ID: 7567
\_ TYPE: PREAUTHPMT CO: ROTTEN ROBBIE Y,
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~SAN MATEO~ PoO.Boxs10

Redwood City, CA 94064-0910

CREDIT UNION 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020 XXXXXX89
" Eff. - ] ] N
Date Description Deposits Withdrawals Balance
12/18 Withdrawal POS #035300934230 39.46 701.72
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
12/18 Withdrawal POS #035321498389 151.93 549.79
ROYAL LIQUORS SAN JOSE CA
12/18 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit 40.00 509.79
12/18 SIAMAK MADANI DMD INC SAN JOSE CA
12/19 Withdrawal Bill Payment #035424012885 300.00 209.79
SPEEDY CASH 888-3331360 KS
12/21 Withdrawal POS #035600951095 16.13 193.66
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
12/21 Withdrawal POS #035600964434 68.07 125.59
7-ELEVEN 5148 MOORPARK AVE SAN JOSE CA
12/22 Deposit ACH Survey Junkie 8.30 133.89
TYPE: Survey Jun CO: Survey Junkie
12/22 Withdrawal POS #035700904689 3.33 130.56
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
12/22 Withdrawal POS #847681 32.10 98.46
TOTAL WINE AND MORE 1115 43484 BOSCELL
ROAD FREMONT CA
12/23 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit 10.36 88.10
12/23 JACK IN THE BOX 0402 FREMONT CA
12/23 Withdrawal POS #035800907520 34.17 53.93
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
12/23 Deposit ACH SFM, LLC 504.22 558.15
TYPE: Payroll CO: SFM, LLC
12/24 Withdrawal POS #026808 17.79 540.36
ROTTEN ROBBIE #02 4200 Williams RD SAN
JOSE CA
12/25 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit 7.09 533.27
12/25 WENDY'S 0015 FREMONT CA
12/25 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit 10.63 522.64
12/25 TACO BELL #28837 PALO ALTO CA
12/27 Deposit by Check 30.00 552.64
MOBILE CHECK DEPOSIT: Remote Deposit
12/27 Withdrawal POS #036200915649 34.21 518.43
7-ELEVEN 5148 MOORPARK AVE SAN JOSE CA
12/27 Withdrawal at ATM #036200002854 80.00 438.43
7ELEVEN-FC 1412 SARATOGA AVE SAN JOSE CA
12/28 Withdrawal ACH ROTTEN ROBBIE 18.83 419.60
Location - ROTTEN ROBBI-4200 WILLIAMS
SAN JOSE CA / Terminal ID: 7567
TYPE: PREAUTHPMT CO: ROTTEN ROBBIE
12/28 Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit 10.00 409.60
12/28 CHEVRON 0095954 CUPERTINO CA
12/28 Withdrawal POS #036300945749 23.15 386.45
7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
\_ 12/28 Withdrawal Transfer 0002 40.00 346.45 )
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~SAN MATEO~ PO.Box910
CREDIT UNION

Redwood City, CA 94064-0910

12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

XXXXXX89

(" Eff.
Date

12/29
12/29
12/29
12/30
12/30

12/30

12/31

12/31

12/31

Joint Owner:
Deposits:

Withdrawals:
Dividends Paid YTD:

Description

To BRADLEY-WEISS,JE XXXXXXXXXX Share 0002
Withdrawal Debit Card Consumer Debit

REAL PDL HELP 855-4134998 KS

Withdrawal POS #036400937319

7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
Withdrawal at ATM #036500005964

7ELEVEN-FC 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
Withdrawal POS #036500977097

7-ELEVEN 4995 MOWRY AVE FREMONT CA
Deposit ACH SFM, LLC

TYPE: Payroll CO: SFM, LLC

Deposit Debit Card

Check-Into-Cash Cleveland TN

Date 12/31/20 1 0366367607 2 4829
Withdrawal Transfer 0002

To BRADLEY-WEISS,JE XXXXXXXXXX Share 0002
Withdrawal POS #992217

ROTTEN ROBBIE #02 4200 Williams RD SAN
JOSE CA

JENNIFER K BRADLEY WEISS

$3,409.16

$2,828.91
$0.00

Deposits Withdrawals

53.33

34.36

60.00

27.33

562.45

255.00

320.00

22.92

N
Balance

293.12

258.76

198.76

171.43

733.88

988.88

668.88

645.96

ENDING BALANCE:

$645.96

J

Member Relationship Tier = CLASSIC

2020 YEAR TO DATE TAX SUMMARY

* IRAYTD *OTHER YTD * TOTAL YTD * TOTAL YTD * TOTAL YTD * TOTAL YTD *
DIVIDENDS DIVIDENDS DIVIDENDS IRS WITHHOLDING  STATE WITHHOLDING PENALTIES
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
AN J

HOLIDAY CLOSURE NOTICE: San Mateo Credit Union branches and the Contact Center

will be closed Monday, January 18, 2021 in observance of Martin Luther King Jr. Day.
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~SAN MATEO~ PO.Box910
CREDIT UNION

Redwood City, CA 94064-0910

12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

XXXXXX89

YOURBILLING RIGHTS, KEEP THIS
NOTICE FOR FUTURE USE
This notice contains important information about your rights and
our responsibilities under the Fair Credit Billing Act.
NOTIFY USIN CASE OF ERRORSOR
QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR STATEMENT
If you think your statement iswrong, or if you need more

information about a transaction on your statement, write uson a
separate sheet. Write as soon as possible. We must hear from you
no later than 60 days after we sent you the first statement on which
the error or problem appeared. Y ou can telephone us, but doing so
will not preserve your rights. In your letter, give us the following
information:
(1) Your name and account number.
(2) The dollar amount of the suspected error.
(3) Describe the error and explain, if you can, why you believe
thereisan error. If you need more information, describe the item
you are unsure about.

YOUR RIGHTSAND OUR RESPONSIBILITIESAFTER

WE RECEIVE YOUR WRITTEN NOTICE

We must acknowledge your letter within 30 days, unless we have
corrected the error by then. Within 90 days, we must either correct
the error or explain why we believe the statement was correct.
After we receive your letter, we cannot try to collect any amount
you question or report you as delinquent. We can continue to send
statements to you for the amount you question, including finance
charges, and we can apply any unpaid amount against your credit
limit. Y ou do not have to pay any amount in question while we are
investigating, but you are still obligated to pay the parts of your
statement that are not in question. If we find that we made a
mistake on your statement, you will not have to pay any finance
charges related to any questioned amount.

If we didn't make a mistake, you may have to pay finance charges,
and you will have to make up any missed payments on the
questioned amount. In either case, we will send you a statement of
the amount you owe and the date that it is due. If you fail to pay
the amount that we think you owe, we may report you as
delinquent. However, if our explanation does not satisfy you, and
you write to us within ten days telling us that you still refuse to
pay, we must tell anyone we report you to that you have a

YOUR SAVINGS FEDERALLY

o0

question about your statement. And, we must tell you the name of
anyone we reported you to. We must tell anyone we report you to
that the matter has been settled between uswhen it finally is.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR

ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS

Telephone or Write Us as soon as you can, if you think your
statement or receipt iswrong or if you need more information
about atransfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must hear
from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST
statement on which the error or problem appeared.
(1) Tell us your name and account number.
(2) Tell usthe dollar amount of the suspected error.
(3) Describe the error or transfer you are unsure about, and explain
as clearly as you can why you believeit is an error or why you
need more information. If you tell us orally, we may require that
you send us your complaint or question in writing within 10
business days. We will determine whether an error occurred within
10 business days after we hear from you and will correct any error
promptly. If we need more time, however, we may take up to 45
days to investigate your complaint or question.

If we decide to do this, we will credit your account within 10
business days for the amount you think isin error, so that you will
have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete
our investigation. If we ask you to put your complaint or question
in writing and we do not receive it within 10 business days, we
may not credit your account. We will tell you the results within
three business days after completing our investigation. If we
decide that there was no error, we will send you awritten
explanation. Y ou may ask for copies of the documents that we
used in our investigation.

Report errorsor makeinquiriesto:

San Mateo Credit Union

P.O. Box 910 - Redwood City, CA 94064-0910
650-363-1725

WWW.Smcu.org

Outstanding Items

ITEM NO. AMOUNT

TOTAL:

Balance Shown
on this Statement $

Add

Deposits not Credited in
this Statement (if any)  $

Total $
Subtract Items

Outstanding $
Balance $

Y our register should show this balance.

THE CREDIT UNION ISAN EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER AND MAKES LOANS WITHOUT REGARD
TO RACE, COLOR, RELIGION, SEX, HANDICAP,
FAMILIAL STATUS OR NATIONAL ORIGIN.

ant v

NCUA

s s s Adninrtin U5, Govemment agrcy

INSURED TO AT LEAST $250,000
AND BACKED BY THE FULL FAITH
AND CREDIT OF THE UNITED
STATES GOVERNMENT.

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Page 06 of 06




